NATIONAL SALT COMPANY OF NIG. PLC

PROFIT AND LOSS ACCOUNT
YEAR 2009

Turnover

Cost of sales

Gross profit

Distribution and administrative expenses

Operating profit

Other income

Operating profit before interest payable

Interest payable and similar charges

Profit before taxation

Taxation

Profit after taxation transferred

to revenue reserve

Earnings per share - Basic (Kobo)

Earnings per share - Adjusted (Kobo)

30 JUNE

Q2
N'000

4,276,137

(2,775,567)

1,500,570

(483,099)

1,017,471

107,958

1,125,429

1,125,429

(362,216)

763,213

58




