NATIONAL SALT COMPANY OF NIG. PLC

PROFIT AND LOSS ACCOUNT YEAR 2009

	30 JUNE Q2 N'000
	11 000
Turnover	4,276,137
Cost of sales	(2,775,567)
Gross profit	1,500,570
Distribution and administrative expenses	(483,099)
Operating profit	1,017,471
Other income	107,958
Operating profit before interest payable	1,125,429
Interest payable and similar charges	
Profit before taxation	1,125,429
Taxation	(362,216)
Profit after taxation transferred	
to revenue reserve	763,213
Earnings per share - Basic (Kobo)	58
Earnings per share - Adjusted (Kobo)	